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Anlage
Odenwaldstr. 40, 72336 Balingen

Sportwart/in
Volk, Sibylle
T 01723286594 Moto.bille@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Volk, Lea
T 0157 58877896 lea.volk99@web.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Thorsten Waldowski

m 0170 9239465; thwaldowski@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bachmann, Pascal
Stiefel, Markus
Waldowski, Thorsten
Wiesheu, Jochen
Neher, Ralf
Klaiber, Frank
Stotz, Peter
Heigoldt, Ulrich
GroRberger, Frank
Beck, Oliver
Sautter, Klaus
Bachmann, Boris
Dinser, Patrik
Setz, Mathias
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Domnik, Gert

E2 Drexel, Volker

E3 Gluderer, Kurt (ITA A/D)
E4 Koéhl, Bernd

E5 Baumgart, Christian

E6 Volk, Hubert

E7 Nestle, Werner

E8 Bredemeyer, Joerg

E9 Vétsch, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17650394
17950352
17310545
16950297
16850309
17650395
17350272
18154805
17750342
17250339
17856578
17450343
17251407
17955218

16050093
16403674
15450091
16650436
16752504
16550653
15150869
16451915
16651611

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK6,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK10,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
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